Merit No  Merit Percentile

1 97.6051489
2 95.5021703
3 94.1308244
4 93.2869331
5 93.1974313
6 87.7787756
7 87.7787756
8 83.5204311
9 78.3340817
10 77.9793907
1 77.0917527
12 75.5451016
13 74.9438707
14 68.8819039
15 67.4973806
16 65.0875617
17 64.1577061
18 63.9574914
19 61.7383513
20 60.5212067
21 54.4229906
22 50.2165472
23 50.2165472
24 48.2861847
25 41.6890681
26 41.4533752
27 41.4533752
28 40.1060335
29 40.1060335
30 38.6947431
31 37.7413561
32 36.0275408
33 35.8646953
34 34.3563321
35 34.1640473
36 32.1508756
37 26.5681004
38 24.6594821
39 23.708184
40 19.4369773
41 17.3252507
42 16.5845281
43 14.1445891
44 14.1445891
45 14.1445891
46 11.671147
47 11.1061218
48 10.431601
49 7.3700717
50 6.1368059
51 4.0994624
52 4.0994624
53 3.7045352
54 1.8966547

Application ID

1524104238
1524107650
1524103155
1524114110
1524103847
1524104091
1524114459
1524106989
1524101118
1524112401
1524107846
1524111947
1524115982
1524102194

1524108792
1524102772
1524105578
1524116112
1524101184
1524111640
1524110082
1524109905
1524116204
1524100010
1524113481
1524114422
1524111932
1524108429
1524102260
1524107573
1524116555
1524102238
1524104447
1524114555
1524115337
1524115483
1524112305
1524103332
1524107153
1524115938
1524116571
1524109953
1524114901
1524113007
1524101140
1524110600
1524110298

1524111457
1524113513
1524105105
1524111526
1524113923
1524112479
1524113613

Candidate Name

NAVYA SAINI
ANUSHKA JHA
CHITRITA SINGH

FALEGAONKAR VISHVANATH BHAURAO

KOMAL KUMARI

ARMAN SINGH

HARSHIT PANDEY
SIDDHARTHA SHRIVASTAV
DANISH PAUL S

CHATALI AGARWAL
NISHA RANI

AYANTIKA BERA

AYUSHEE MUTHA
AMRUTA KULKARNI

NIKETAN RAMANLAL SAHUJI
MRITUNJAY KUMAR

SHRUTI GANGADHAR KALE
AKANKSHA SINGH

SANYAM DILIP KOTHARI

ALHAM MIRZA

SUSHMITA PAWAL

AJAYA DUBEY

MAKHARE PREMRAJ VIJAY
AGALE RUSHIKESH RAMESH
APURVA ANAND DHORE

SHELKE SHIVAM NAVNATH
KOKARE SHRIHARI VILAS
SONAWANE AAKANKSHA PRADIP
SIDDHARTH SHIVAJI MASKE
SHAMAL SHAILENDRA KAMBALE
SURYAWANSHI ADITYA TUSHAR
SUNIL DEVIDAS ABHANG

DATIR NIKITA BHAGINATH
JOGDAND GAURAV SUBHASH
GAIKWAD NILESH MARUTI
TIPUSULTAN MANSURI
GAIKWAD VIKAS SHANTARAM
PANDHRE SHRAWANI RAMESH
BANSE FALGUNI CHANDRAKANT
PRAJAKTA AMARDEEP DHAS
SALUNKHE ARYAN RANJIT
KACHARE ROHAN BHASKAR
TAJASHREE AMOL KENDALE
CHOPADE VAISHNAVI SHIRISH
PRATIKSHA SUBHASH GAIKWAD
BAGTAWAR SINGH

ARYAN NANDKUMAR JAWALKAR

TEJASWINI JAGTAP

NAGMAL KRUSHNA MAHESH
ATOLE AKSHAY SHIVAJI

SWAPNIL DEVANAND SONAWANE
VIRKAR SRUSHTI SANJAY

KAD PRANAV MACHINDRA
GAJARMAL KIRAN SANJAY

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Transgender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Mobile No.

9070396769
7909049625
8595958671
7506110914
6204414509
6295870315
9455286905
9404467009
6369732436
7976798995
7857957430
8167508797
8287702292
9921365999

9067561089
8888624567
9158069927
8178563593
8824675009
7408541690
7558556488
8770705589
8446168323
9762751968
8605403141
9021381890
9699489965
9881085286
9370391282
8975425783
9326947142
9881819721
9156909055
8180959763
9860502030
9923632995
9970430792
8080640062
9371701493
8888992644
9423990222
8421958548
9172929490
9172374657
9767432967
6376829954
8856049989

7507504878
9090211313
9975183906
9158422230
8010635483
8793858592
8459880752

Candidature Type

oMs

oMs

oMs
Mabharashtra - Type A

oMs

oMs

oMs

oMs

oMs

oMs

oMs

oMs

oMs
Mabharashtra - Type A

Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
oMs
oMs
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
oMs
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
omMs
Mabharashtra - Type A

Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Mabharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A

Category

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
0BC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
sC
sC
OPEN
0BC
NT 2 (NT-C)
sC
sC
sC
OPEN
0BC
NT 2 (NT-C)
sC
sC
OPEN
sC
OPEN
sC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
sc
NT 2 (NT-C)
sc
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
NT 2 (NT-C)
sc
NT 2 (NT-C)
SEBC
SC

Eligible in
Open Category

Differently Abled(PH)

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Orphan

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Ex-Servicemen

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

ExServicemen Merit No

ExServicemen Priority

MinorityDetails

Linguistic Minority - Hindi - Religious
Minority - Jain

- Religious Minority - Buddhist

Linguistic Minority - Hindi -
Linguistic Minority - Hindi - Religious
Minority - Buddhist




